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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jakob Eggen            Overall        1/1    7:00       21:43
2     Kim Dplatta            Overall        1/1    7:03       21:51
3     Isaac Polak            M1115          1/2    7:11       22:17
4     Brian Farrer           M3135          1/2    7:26       23:02
5     Hem Rizal              M2125          1/1    7:26       23:03
6     Paul Harding           M5155          1/3    7:30       23:14
7     Claire Lawson          F2125          1/3    7:33       23:25
8     Scott Stanton          M2630          1/2    7:38       23:41
9     Cheryl Jarding         F6165          1/3    8:03       24:56
10    Douglas Stevens        M3640          1/2    8:25       26:05
11    Collin Sharp           M1115          2/2    8:27       26:12
12    Bill Olson             M4650          1/3    8:32       26:28
13    Kerri Kinzell          F4650          1/7    8:37       26:43
14    Emily Berry            F2125          2/3    8:56       27:41
15    Sarah Vogel            F2125          3/3    8:58       27:48
16    Reuben Rydgren         M010           1/1    9:03       28:03
17    Julie Pettit           F4650          2/7    9:05       28:08
18    Jacqueline Jermolenko  F5155          1/3    9:05       28:08
19    Scott Hauck            M4650          2/3    9:15       28:42
20    Joyce Kerr             F4145          1/2    9:23       29:05
21    Carrie Seawright       F2630          1/2    9:30       29:28
22    Audrey Wilson          F2630          2/2    9:30       29:28
23    Cindy McColley         F5660          1/4    9:37       29:50
24    Diane Bell             F4145          2/2    9:46       30:16
25    Matt Johnston          M3135          2/2    9:50       30:30
26    Jamie Evans            F5155          2/3    9:52       30:34
27    Tracy Olson            F4650          3/7   10:05       31:17
28    Christopher Stevenson  M3640          2/2   10:16       31:51
29    Jennifer Sylliboy      F3135          1/1   10:20       32:02
30    Michael Shutty         M4650          3/3   10:25       32:17
31    Ann DeLaVergne         F6165          2/3   10:34       32:44
32    Carmen Heaphy          F3640          1/2   11:13       34:46
33    Bruce Radley           M5155          2/3   11:34       35:50
34    Jody Bender            F4650          4/7   11:45       36:26
35    Kara Ellingrod         F4650          5/7   11:46       36:29
36    Rebecca Downs          F4650          6/7   12:15       38:00
37    Irene Pappas           F5660          2/4   13:15       41:04
38    Karen Harshbarger      F6165          3/3   13:15       41:04
39    Tyler Olson            M2630          2/2   13:45       42:39
40    Joel Delavergne        M5155          3/3   13:51       42:56
41    Margaret Bader         F5155          3/3   15:22       47:37
42    Lynn Paulson           F4650          7/7   15:22       47:37
43    Patricia Saukel        F5660          3/4   16:12       50:14
44    John Jarding           M6670          1/2   17:04       52:54
45    Gerry DeLaVergne       M6670          2/2   17:04       52:55
46    Shiloh Downs           F1115          1/1   17:15       53:29
47    Cheri Bermea           F3640          2/2   17:15       53:29
48    Linda Kay Richter      F6670          1/1   18:16       56:38
49    L Kaufman              F5660          4/4   18:16       56:38
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